diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
This dual Hall-effect latch family is for accurate speed and
direction sensing applications.
The AH396x are high-voltage dual Hall-
effect sensors designed for applications that

AH3968 50 75 100 -100 -75 -50 V V
* Operating voltage range is between VDD and GND pins. ‡ Negative numbers mean North polarity flux density.
Ordering Information
Orderable Part
Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Package Moisture Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
AH3965-WT-7 Standard TSOT25 (Type A1) MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH3966-WT-7 Standard TSOT25 (Type A1) MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH3967-WT-7 Standard TSOT25 (Type A1) MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH3968-WT-7 Standard TSOT25 (Type A1) MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
VDD
(
O
u